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SLODENU Shenzhen Scodeno Technology Co., Ltd.

P-X-AC
321

. THEEE: -10°C ~ +50°C
gRA: TXBEIRLT, BABER
MTBF: 100000/\fsf

FRiEic D

S200-9XHP-X-ACRFIEEIERPOEZEN, BHBE84
10/100/1000/2500MbpsEiER RJ45 ixOF14MBIENO. S84 RI45 i1
BEE iR RTNeE. He1-8ixO19n374F PoE {18, BFEIEEE802.3af/atlR
i, AMEALIAMIMEIZSE, sEAENRGSINENZRIRE, FHETMEHE M
B, RKAFRELLN, RHEETENSEENR.
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ArSSHEO (Fixed port) 8*10/100/1000/2500 Base - T + 1*10GBase-X
HiFELO (Power interface) ACEN

LEDXT (LED Indicators) P, speed,link/active

Y& (Optical fiber interface) SFP

LI BINIEES (Cable type&Transmission distance)
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WL (Twisted-pair) 0-100m (CAT5e,CAT6)
BIEKA (Monomode optical fiber) 20/40/60/80/100KM
SHERT (Multimode optical fibre) 550M

MILEHaFr (Network Topology)

WE (Ring topology) P NE

B8R (Star topology) S

2230k (Bus topology) S E

#ifziath (Tree Topology) 2

HBS451 (Electrical Specifications)

SR (input voltage) AC 100~240V/50-60HZ
Z4H1Ih3E (Total Power consumption) <135W

FiRIWZE (Main board power) <10W

PoE3Z#% (PoE Support) iffg
1-8

PoEi%[ (PoE port)

PoE}i¥ (PoE Protocol) 802.3af, 802.3at
PoES|i#I$3HE (Pin Assignment) 1,2+;3,6-
PoEEEiEs (PoE Management) Nz
B3 (Layer 2 Switching)

TMB[E (Switching capacity) 60G
BEERE (Packet forwarding rate) 44.64Mpps
MACHEIEZ®E (MAC address table) 4K

BEHK (Buffer) 8Mbit
FERFER (Forwarding delay) <10us
tRiERE¥E (MDX/MIDX) 3cF

E2!5 (Jumbo Frame) Z#516Kbytes

Fi85%(% (Environment)

I{FBE (Operating temperature) -10°C~50°C

fitlE/i=iERE (Storage temperature) -40°C~70°C

HAXHEE (Relative humidity) 10%~90% Az3F45E2& (non-condensing)
HRBR (Thermal methods) FTREERIT, BR8N

MTBF 100,000 /)N

itZ549 ( Mechanical Dimensions)

R~ (Product size) 190*140*44mm
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F47550 (Installation Method) SERRE
E=E (Weight) 0.8KG

BhtR (EMC&INGRESS PROTECTION )

HiEREBAIA (Surge protection of Power) HABAKY, ZEfE2KV

MORiEAA (Surge protection of Ethernet port) HIE6KV, ZEiE2KV

mEreaFiE (ESD) $Efh8K, Z=515K

BHEE (Free fall) 0.5m

BCEFHF (Accessories)

BeEIRE (Accessories) 8%, BISIE, AP, BiREEES, Bl
a)1k8S (Optional model)

S200-9XHP-X-AC 14NAJkFEO, 84N2.5GEE[O3745POE
S200-9XHP-X-AC 14NAJkFHO, 81N2.5GEEO#FPOE &
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